Education plus six (6) years’ work experience in legal 

practice.

OR

2. Bachelor of Laws Degree plus Certifi cate in Legal 

Education plus eight (8) years’ work experience in legal 

practice.

SALARY AND ALLOWANCES

• Tax free salary at the rate of one hundred and three 

thousand one hundred and ninety-four dollars ($103, 

194.00) (Grade19 step I) per annum.

• Travel Allowance at the rate of twelve thousand dollars 

($12,000.00) per annum. (Offi cer must own and 

maintain a vehicle in order to receive this allowance).

• Legal Offi cer’s Allowance at the rate of twenty-eight 

thousand, eight hundred dollars ($28,800.00) per 

annum.

• Telephone Allowance at the rate of one thousand seven 

and forty-six dollars ($1,746.00) per annum.

• Entertainment Allowance at the rate of six thousand 

four hundred and eighty dollars ($6,480.00).

• Twenty-three (23) days of vacation leave per annum.

• Twenty-fi ve percent (25%) gratuity of basic salary 

(not including allowances) will be paid on satisfactory 

completion of the contract.  

Application Cover letter, along with two written

[...]

hundred and twenty dollars ($7, 620.00) per annum. 

(Offi cer must own and maintain a vehicle in order to 

receive this allowance);

• Legal Offi cer’s Allowance at the rate of twelve 

thousand dollars ($12, 000.00) per annum;

• Telephone Allowance at the rate of two hundred and 

ninety-one ($291.00) dollars per annum;

• Twenty-three (23) days of vacation leave per annum;

• Twenty-fi ve percent (25%) gratuity of basic salary 

(not including allowances) will be paid on satisfactory 

completion of the contract.  

Application Cover letter, along with two written

[...]

years’ work experience in legal practice.

SALARY AND ALLOWANCES

• Tax free salary at the rate of eighty-two thousand three 

hundred and twenty–three dollars and ninety-seven 

cents ($82, 323.97) (Grade 18 step I) per annum;

• Travel Allowance at the rate of seven thousand, six 

hundred and twenty dollars ($7,620.00) per annum. 

(Offi cer must own and maintain a vehicle in order to 

receive this allowance);

• Legal Offi cer’s Allowance at the rate of eighteen 

thousand dollars ($18,00.00) per annum;

• Telephone Allowance at the rate of two hundred and 

ninety-one dollars ($291.00) per annum.

• Entertainment Allowance at the rate of six thousand 

four hundred and eighty dollars (6,480.00);

• Twenty-three (23) days of vacation leave per annum;

• Twenty-fi ve percent (25%) gratuity of basic salary 

(not including allowances) will be paid on satisfactory 

completion of the contract.  

Application Cover letter, along with two written

[...]

WEST by Block 1453B Parcel 1386 or howsoever the 

same may be bounded.  

The whole containing approximately zero point three 

two (0.32) hectares, which translates to approximately 

thirty-four thousand two hundred and thirty-fi ve square 

feet (34,235 sq. ft.) or three thousand one hundred and 

eighty point six (3,180.6) square metres, together with all 

the appurtenances and dependencies thereof.

The said parcel of land is shown as Lot 1 on a Plan of 

Survey by Allan J. Hippolyte, Licensed Land Surveyor 

dated 21st January 2014 and lodged at the Survey Offi ce

[...]

SOUTH by Block 0421B Parcel No. 282;

EAST by an Access Road; 

WEST by Block 0421B Parcel No. 208;

or howsoever otherwise the same may be bounded or 

contained. Together with all the appurtenances and 

dependences thereof.

The whole containing Seven Thousand and Twenty-

Eight (7,028) Square Feet or Six Hundred and Fifty-

Two Point Nine (652.9) Square Metres or approximately 

ZERO POINT ZERO SIX (0.06) HECTARES and 

shown as Lot #54 on Plan of Survey by John Cenac 

Licensed Land Surveyor dated 27th April 2001 and lodged 

at the Surveys Offi ce on the 18th June 2001 as Drawing 

No. L.841K and Record Number 366/2001.